
Ssd Diskler

Ürün Marka Stok Fiyat

Transcend SSD220S 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (TS120GSSD220S)

Transcend 10+ 30,34 USD

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel 10+ 37,80 USD

Apacer AS340X 240GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP240GAS340XC-1)

Apacer 1 47,15 USD

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer 10+ 47,15 USD

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

Pny 10+ 49,25 USD

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S256G25)

Patriot 10+ 49,35 USD

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer 10+ 52,50 USD

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P300P256GM28)

Patriot 10+ 56,70 USD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 61,95 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel 10+ 61,95 USD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s Msi 5+ 72,45 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD Hilevel 10+ 72,45 USD



PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Pny 10+ 82,95 USD

Apacer AS350X 512GB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Apacer 10+ 82,95 USD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 82,95 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

Hilevel 10+ 82,95 USD

Apacer AS2280P4X 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer 10+ 91,25 USD

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer 10+ 91,25 USD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Intenso 10+ 93,45 USD

Apacer AS2280P4U 512GB 3500/2300MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4U-1)

Apacer 10+ 94,40 USD

Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 512GB 3500/2300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer 10+ 94,40 USD

Patriot P320 512GB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P512GM28)

Patriot 10+ 99,75 USD

Apacer AS2280Q4X 512GB 4500/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4X-1)

Apacer 10+ 103,95 USD

Apacer AS2280Q4L 512GB 3600/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4L-1)

Apacer 10+ 103,95 USD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel 10+ 103,95 USD

Patriot P410 500GB 5000/2300MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P500GM28H)

Patriot 10+ 114,45 USD



Apacer AS2280Q4U 512GB 7000/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer 10+ 114,45 USD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s Msi 5+ 124,95 USD

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

Hilevel 1 124,95 USD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Hilevel 10+ 124,95 USD

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400S37/240G Kingston 10+ 126,00 USD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 135,45 USD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

Kioxia 10+ 135,45 USD

Apacer AS2280P4X 1TB 2100/1700MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer 5+ 145,95 USD

1TB INTENSO PREMİUM 3835460 GEN3x4 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 156,45 USD

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

Kioxia 10+ 156,45 USD

Apacer AS350X 1TB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer 10+ 157,50 USD

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Apacer 10+ 157,50 USD

Apacer AS2280P4U 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4U-1)

Apacer 10+ 166,95 USD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1
3000/2000MB/s

Msi 10+ 177,45 USD



500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 GEN 4X4 5300/400MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 177,45 USD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 177,45 USD

Apacer AS2280Q4X 1TB 5000/4400MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280Q4X-1)

Apacer 10+ 178,40 USD

Apacer AS2280Q4U 1TB 7300/6000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer 10+ 187,95 USD

Apacer AS2280F4L 1TB 10400/8600/MBs PCle Gen5x4
M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280F4L-1)

Apacer 10+ 198,45 USD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450 Msi 5+ 198,45 USD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s Hilevel 10+ 198,45 USD

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

Hilevel 10+ 198,45 USD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4B0E SSD

Wd 10+ 199,50 USD

480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G Kingston 10+ 199,50 USD

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

Pny 10+ 208,95 USD

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot 10+ 208,95 USD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 208,95 USD

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E500BW SSD
(Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 5+ 208,95 USD



500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4000MB/s
WDS500G5G0E SSD

Wd 5+ 210,00 USD

500GB WD BLUE SN5100 M.2 NVME 6600/5600MB/s
WDS500G5B0E SSD

Wd 10+ 210,00 USD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S PCIe
4.0

Kingston 5+ 210,00 USD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 1TB 7400/6400MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L1TBM28H)

Patriot 10+ 219,45 USD

Apacer AS350X 2TB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(AP2TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer 5+ 226,70 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7200/6600MB/s
LSF10Z001TG8

Kioxia 10+ 240,45 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

Kioxia 10+ 240,45 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1T0BW SSD
(Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 5+ 240,45 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Kioxia 10+ 252,00 USD

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer 10+ 261,45 USD

MSI SPATIUM M461 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB Msi 5+ 271,95 USD

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

Kingston 5+ 273,00 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 990 7150/6300 MB/s EVO PLUS MZ-
V9S1T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 5+ 282,45 USD

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4X0E SSD

Wd 10+ 304,50 USD



2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4G0E SSD

Wd 5+ 304,50 USD

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G 7300/6000MB/s Kingston 10+ 304,50 USD

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

Kingston 5+ 304,50 USD

Patriot P410 2TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P2TBM28H)

Patriot 10+ 313,95 USD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 GEN 4X4 5300/4500MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 313,95 USD

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

Patriot 10+ 313,95 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7300/6800MB/s
LSF10Z002TG8

Kioxia 10+ 345,45 USD

1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2
10200/8400MB/s

Msi 10+ 345,45 USD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L2TBM28H)

Patriot 10+ 345,45 USD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 345,45 USD

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2
SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

Pny 3 355,95 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 14700/13300MB/s MZ-
VAP1T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 5+ 366,45 USD

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300MB/s MZ-
V9S2T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 5+ 366,45 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO HEATSINK 14700/14800MB/s MZ-
VAP1T0CW SSD

Samsung 5+ 387,45 USD



2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOĞUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-V9P2T0CW (Resmi Distribütör
Garantili)

Samsung 3 418,95 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)

Team 1 441,00 USD

2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2
10300/8700MB/s

Msi 1 523,95 USD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L4TBM28H)

Patriot 10+ 539,70 USD

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4T0BW SSD
(Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 5+ 660,45 USD

4TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK PCLE M2 LSC11K4T09G8 Kioxia 2 807,45 USD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X1120G0C101)

Team 0 15,75 USD

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Team 0 16,28 USD

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 19,95 USD

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team 0 23,10 USD

Apacer AS350X 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP128GAS350XR-1)

Apacer 0 28,25 USD

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer 0 28,25 USD

Apacer AS340X 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP120GAS340XC-1)

Apacer 0 31,40 USD

Apacer Panther AS340 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP120GAS340G-1)

Apacer 0 31,40 USD



Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

Team 0 31,50 USD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD Intenso 0 35,70 USD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 36,75 USD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0C SSD

Wd 0 38,85 USD

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G0C101)

Team 0 39,90 USD

Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer 0 47,25 USD

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

Team 0 47,25 USD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3G0A SSD

Wd 0 47,25 USD

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

Team 0 47,25 USD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 47,25 USD

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

Team 0 47,25 USD

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer 0 48,19 USD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4100MB/s
WDS500G4G0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 49,35 USD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4B0E SSD

Wd 0 51,45 USD



500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 51,45 USD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3B0A SSD Wd 0 51,45 USD

480GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 51,45 USD

Apacer AS2280P4U 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4U-1)

Apacer 0 52,40 USD

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G Kingston 0 52,50 USD

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6512G0C101)

Team 0 53,55 USD

Apacer AS2280Q4L 256GB 3300/1300MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280Q4L-1)

Apacer 0 57,64 USD

Patriot P320 256GB 2200/1200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P256GM28)

Patriot 0 57,75 USD

Apacer Panther AS340 240GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP240GAS340G-1)

Apacer 0 57,75 USD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

Kioxia 0 61,95 USD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3G0A SSD Wd 0 61,95 USD

240GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Hilevel 0 61,95 USD

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

Kingston 0 68,25 USD

480GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 510/480MB/s Inno 3d 0 69,30 USD



500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s Msi 0 72,45 USD

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Apacer 0 73,40 USD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6001T0C101)

Team 0 78,75 USD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Wd 0 80,85 USD

Apacer AS340X 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP480GAS340XC-1)

Apacer 0 84,00 USD

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280
SSD (TM8FP6001T0C101)

Team 0 84,00 USD

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

Apacer 0 84,00 USD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS500G2B0A SSD Wd 0 84,00 USD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FPK001T0C101)

Team 0 89,25 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Kioxia 0 89,25 USD

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 93,45 USD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3G0C SSD

Wd 0 93,45 USD

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000S/512G 7000/3900MB/s

Kingston 0 93,45 USD

960GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 93,45 USD



WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4X0E Wd 0 94,50 USD

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD001T0C101)

Team 0 94,50 USD

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 94,50 USD

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 94,50 USD

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/960G Kingston 0 94,50 USD

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD001T0C101)

Team 0 94,50 USD

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G Kingston 0 101,85 USD

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

Transcend 0 103,95 USD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 103,95 USD

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S512G25)

Patriot 0 105,00 USD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2X0E SSD

Wd 0 111,30 USD

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S1TB25)

Patriot 0 115,50 USD

Apacer Panther AS340 960GB 550/510MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP960GAS340G-1)

Apacer 0 122,74 USD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4G0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 126,00 USD



Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO Z440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001T0C311)

Team 0 126,00 USD

Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer 0 132,19 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z001TG8

Kioxia 0 135,45 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

Kioxia 0 145,95 USD

Patriot P300 2TB 2100/1650MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P300P2TBM28)

Patriot 0 152,25 USD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer 0 157,50 USD

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000S/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

Kingston 0 157,50 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3X0E SSD

Wd 0 162,75 USD

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002T0C101)

Team 0 162,75 USD

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

Team 0 165,90 USD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/6000MB/s

Msi 0 166,95 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V1T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 166,95 USD

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer 0 166,95 USD

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4B0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 177,45 USD



Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4 NVMe
M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP2KGM28H)

Patriot 0 177,45 USD

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P2TBM28)

Patriot 0 177,45 USD

1TB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/1024G

Kingston 0 177,45 USD

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFE002T0C129)

Team 0 178,50 USD

Team T-Force CARDEA Z44L 2TB Gen4x4 3500/3000MB/s
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPL002T0C127)

Team 0 178,50 USD

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team 0 183,75 USD

Patriot P410 1TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P1TBM28H)

Patriot 0 187,95 USD

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4 2700/2100MBs
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPE002T0C611)

Team 0 189,00 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)

Team 0 199,50 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2X0E SSD

Wd 0 199,50 USD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2B0A SSD Wd 0 205,80 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4X0E SSD Wd 0 208,95 USD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s Msi 0 208,95 USD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB 7000/4000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

Patriot 0 210,00 USD



Apacer AS2280F4 1TB 11500/9000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer 0 225,64 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

Kioxia 0 229,95 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Kioxia 0 231,00 USD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 240,45 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

Kioxia 0 240,45 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 SOĞUTUCULU NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-V9P1T0CW (Resmi Distribütör
Garantili)

Samsung 0 240,45 USD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 241,50 USD

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

Team 0 241,50 USD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2G0A SSD Wd 0 241,50 USD

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

Apacer 0 246,75 USD

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1T0 14200/11000/MBs
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 252,00 USD

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

Kingston 0 252,00 USD

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V9P1T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 261,45 USD

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARİCİ
TAŞINABİLİR SSD

Msi 0 282,45 USD



2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

Kioxia 0 345,45 USD

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V9P2T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 345,45 USD

2TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E2T0BW SSD
(Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 345,45 USD

Apacer AS2280F4 2TB 12000/11800MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer 0 355,95 USD

2TB SAMSUNG 9100 14700/13400MB/s PRO M.2 MZ-
VAP2T0BW SSD

Samsung 0 387,45 USD

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4B0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 388,50 USD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2T0 14000/14700MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 409,50 USD

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

Kingston 0 409,50 USD

4TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-V9S4T0BW MB
(Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 418,95 USD

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4T0BW (Resmi
Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 435,75 USD

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO W/HEATSINK MZ-V9P4T0CW (Resmi
Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 450,45 USD

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
(TM8FPW004T0C101)

Team 0 451,50 USD

2TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVMe M.2 7400/7000MB/s Msi 0 492,45 USD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 514,50 USD



Patriot P410 4TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4 NVMe
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P4TBM28H)

Patriot 0 525,00 USD

4TB SAMSUNG 9100 14700/13400MB/s PRO M.2 MZ-
VAP4T0BW (Resmi Distribütör Garantili)

Samsung 0 628,95 USD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0 14800/14000MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston 0 724,50 USD

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/7000MB/s

Msi 0 870,45 USD

Team T-Force G50 512GB 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFE512G0C129)

Team 10+ 124,95 USD

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5″ SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S2TB25)

Patriot 1 208,95 USD

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

Team 0 35,70 USD

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6256G0C101)

Team 0 46,09 USD

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFE001T0C129)

Team 0 75,60 USD

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Apacer 0 114,45 USD

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P1TBM28)

Patriot 0 114,45 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFH001T0C129)

Team 0 115,50 USD

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB) Pny 0 125,89 USD

Apacer AS340X 960GB 550/510MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP960GAS340XC-1)

Apacer 0 126,00 USD



PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Pny 0 131,25 USD

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

Team 0 161,70 USD

Team NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TM8FGM002T0C101)

Team 0 189,00 USD


